1 Convert this value
to grams

Convert this value
to grams

Convert this value
to grams

Convert this value
to grams

1cg

© Mobius Math Academy

A

1049

1,000 g

01g

500 g

0.005 g

0.0005 g

90,000 g

900 g

900,000 g

0.00001 g

0.0001 g

19

B

mobius

Measurement Conversion - Metric Mass
Units (All) with Decimals - Small to Base

100 g

10,000 g

1g

59

01g

0.001g

0.01g

8

Name

Convert this value
to grams

Convert this value
to grams

Convert this value
to grams

Convert this value
to grams

Learn online at www.mobius.academy

A

3,000 g

300,000 g

39

30,000 g

300,000 g

3,000,000 g

700 g

7,000 g

700,000 g

29

200 g

0.0002 g

3,000 g

39

70,000 g

0.7¢g

79

0.02 g

029

0.002g

1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

