



## Measurement Conversion - Metric Mass Units (All) with Decimals - Small to Base

<b>1</b> Convert this value to grams  1 hg	A 10 g	B 100 g	<b>2</b> Convert this value to grams  3 hg	A 3,000 g	B 0.3 g
	C 1,000 g	D 10,000 g		C 300,000 g	D 300 g
	E 0.1 g	F 1 g		E 3 g	F 30 g
<b>3</b> Convert this value to grams  5 dg	A 500 g	B 5 g	<b>4</b> Convert this value to grams  3 kg	A 30,000 g	B 3,000 g
	C 0.005 g	D 0.5 g		C 300,000 g	D 3 g
	E 0.0005 g	F 50 g		E 3,000,000 g	F 30 g
<b>5</b> Convert this value to grams  9 hg	A 90,000 g	B 9 g	<b>6</b> Convert this value to grams  7 hg	A 700 g	B 70,000 g
	C 900 g	D 0.9 g		C 7,000 g	D 0.7 g
	E 900,000 g	F 90 g		E 700,000 g	F 7 g
<b>7</b> Convert this value to grams  1 cg	A 0.00001 g	B 0.1 g	<b>8</b> Convert this value to grams  2 dg	A 2 g	B 0.02 g
	C 0.0001 g	D 0.001 g		C 200 g	D 0.2 g
	E 1 g	F 0.01 g		E 0.0002 g	F 0.002 g